
Barrier Island Sample Schedule 

 

A B C

11:30am

12:20pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

9:00pm

8:30am

9:30am

10:30am

12:30pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

7:15pm

8:00pm

8:45pm

9:00pm

8:30am

9:30am

10:30am

11:45am

1:00pm

Day #2

2-hour class

2-hour class 2-hour classDeparture 

Day #3

Snack

Head to cabin for bedtime

Arrival 

Day #1

Snack

Head to cabin for bedtime

Arrival

Lunch

Departure

Evening Activity #3

Evening Activity #4

Breakfast (Have belongings to vehicles beforehand)

2-hour class

Lunch

 Free Time: Trails, Basketball Court, Beach

Dinner

Evening Activity #2

Breakfast

2-hour class 2-hour class 2-hour class

Lunch

2-hour class 2-hour class

Dinner

Evening Activity #1

Field Group

Orientation in the Rec Hall

2-hour class 2-hour class 2-hour class


