Barrier Island Sample Schedule

Field Group		A	В	С	
Arrival Day #1	11:30am	Arrival			
	12:20pm	Lunch			
	2:00pm	0	Orientation in the Rec Hall		
	3:00pm	2-hour class	2-hour class	2-hour class	
	4:00pm				
	6:00pm	Dinner			
	7:15pm	Evening Activity #1			
	8:00pm	Evening Activity #2			
	8:45pm	Snack			
	9:00pm	Head to cabin for bedtime			
Day #2	8:30am		Breakfast		
	9:30am	2-hour class	2-hour class	2-hour class	
	10:30am	2-110ul Class			
	12:30pm		Lunch		
	2:00pm	2-hour class	2-hour class	2-hour class	
	3:00pm	Z Hour class			
	4:00pm	Free Tim	Free Time: Trails, Basketball Court, Beach		
	6:00pm		Dinner		
	7:15pm	Evening Activity #3			
	8:00pm	Evening Activity #4			
	8:45pm	Snack			
	9:00pm	H	Head to cabin for bedtime		
Departure Day #3	8:30am	Breakfast (Hav	Breakfast (Have belongings to vehicles beforehand)		
	9:30am	2-hour class	2-hour class	2-hour class	
	10:30am	2 110df Clu35		2 11001 01033	
	11:45am		Lunch		
	1:00pm		<i>Departure</i>		